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Who am I?

Lee Griffiths
Senior Employer Brand Marketing Manager

Responsible for:
EBM Strategy and delivery at Nationwide

Loves:
My wife, 5 year old daughter,
5 month old son, data and my job

Hates:

Public speaking, middle lane drivers,
preparing fruit and when people say they’re
vegetarian, when in fact they’re pescatarian
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What is Employer Brand to me?
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What is employer brand to me?

Not just pretty pictures
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What is employer brand to me?

Agency

External Careers Site
Internal Referral
Internal site

Job Board

Local Area Attraction
Other

Referral

Talent Acquisition Consultant Team
Talent bank

Temp to Perm
Unknown

Grand Total

1.2

410

16,077

417
14,053
103
13

35

89
190
2,726

34,090

13

4627

4396

1805

717

11,634

2.1

59

6,300

4,697

2,283

24
24

403

907

14,707

2.2

309

1,824

1,440

1,206

17
14

436

362

5,638

3.1

72

309

240

275

12

106

43

1,073

3SE

16

90

72

134

47

52

421

19

10

11

51

Grand
Total

Executive
882
37 29,508
29
16 11,290
32 19,831
103
78
89
1,050
54
201

8 4,817

93 67,974

Building Society



& Nationwide

Building Society

Pounds and Pence




Pounds and pence
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Actual spend last financial year - £62,278.59
With £7,009.15 on job board postings
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Real world example
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Real world example

1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 3.1 3SE 4 5 Executive  Or2nd
Total
Agency 410 9 59 309 72 16 2 5 882
External Careers Site 16,077 4627 6,300 1,824 309 90 19 37 29,508
Internal Referral 9 1 6 2 7 2 1 29
Internal site 417 4396 4,697 1,440 240 72 10 2 16 11,290
Job Board 14,053 1805 2,283 1,206 275 134 11 32 19,831
Local Area Attraction 103 103
Other 13 9 24 17 12 3 78
Referral 35 6 24 14 9 89
Talent Acquisition Consultant Team 7 46 403 436 106 47 5 1,050
Talent bank 39 8 7 54
Temp to Perm 190 9 1 1 201
Unknown 2,726 717 907 362 43 52 2 8 4,817
Grand Total 34,090 11,634 14,707 5,638 1,073 421 51 8 93 67,974
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Real world example

1.2 13 2.1 2.2 3.1 3SE 4 5 St | SE

Total
External Careers Site 16,077 4627 6,300 1,824 309 90 19 37 29,508
Job Board 14,053 1805 2,283 1,206 275 134 11 32 19,831

48,889 applicants from 2 main channels

71% of all applications
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Real world example

1.2 13 2.1 2.2 3.1 3SE 4 5 e | SR

Total

External Careers Site 624 183 185 52 9 1 1056
Job Board 375 21 25 8 1 430

1,486 hires from those 2 same channels

29% of all hires
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Real world example

1.2 13 2.1 27 3.1 3SE 4 5 peenel

Total

External Careers Site 624 183 185 52 9 1 1056
Job Board 375 21 25 8 1 430

But the careers site was responsible for

20.1% of all hires
Leaving the remaining

8.5% for job boards
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Real world example
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Real world example
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Recommended Jobs - 2 ne

Sort by: relevance - date

salary Estimate
£15,000+(102)
£20,000+ (60
£25 000+ (49,
£40,000+ (4

£55,000+(21)

Job Type
Permanent (89)
Contract (1
Temporary
Part-time (10)
Apprenticeship (1)

Location
Swindon (34)
Somerset (33)

what where

nationwide building society

Nationwide Building Society

- Nationwide ) S A !
Did you mean jobs with nationwide building society in the job posting?

Show: all jobs - 57 New jobs. Jobs 1 1001103
Security Consultant - Cryptography

Nationwide Building Society - 311 reviews - Swindon

£41,535 - £55,380 a year

We're also the World's largest Building Society, with i at the heart of hing we

do. At Naticnwide we're here for our members and we put their.

Sponsored by Careersinaudit.com - save job

Head of Cyber Security

Nationwide Building Society - 311 reviews - Swindon

We're the world's largest building society, with communities at the heart of everything we do. This
Senior Executive role will shape the culture at Nationwide,

Sponsored by Careersinaudit.com - save job

Audit Manager-
Nationwide Building Scciety -
£49,338 - £66,451 a year

Qur team works in a fast paced, customer focused, dynamic envirenment and provide an
unmatched epportunity to interact with and add value to the largest

Sponsored by Careersinaudit.com - 2 days ago - save job

311 reviews - Swindon

Finance Apprenticeship 2017 - new
Nationwide Building Society -

£15,379 a year

In addition to your new role, we will provide a full company induction, on the job training
development and suppert from Nationwide as well as your own..

3 days ago - save job - more

311 reviews - Swindon
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Real world example

v n
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Financial Controls Analyst

Locatlon Swindon Head Office, South West England £26.943 -£34.428
y ¥
Contract type Permanent (

Introduction
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It wouid e nics i you also had:
- Commencad or consicering training towands 3 finan
* Imtemal/acamal sudit experienca. SOX. 3M0/or busk
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255 process 3
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Real world example

It could be any number of things.
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How have we achieved this?

Using data to make informed decisions

Managing our Employer Brand

— We are accountable for it, and heavily influence, but translation lies
with everyone else, both inside and outside our organisation

— Manage the differences between brand perception and reality
Careers site

— Content & distribution

— SEO

Basic marketing techniques

— Targeted content + targeted distribution = success

Being honest about who we are and what we stand for

— And being ok with the fact that for some there will be no interest
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Thank you
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